
Year 11 Exam Masterclasses 2024 

Pre-exam masterclass sessions of one hour are taking place for many of the exams this summer.  Sessions 
are compulsory when taking place in the school day and you should attend the masterclasses for your 
subjects instead of your timetabled lesson.  Where a masterclass is after-school or online it is highly 
recommended you attend the session to receive last minute advice and tips for success.  Unfortunately, 
masterclasses have not been possible for all subjects due to the timings of some exams.   

After-school sessions will run from 3:10-4:10pm. 

Subject Date of Masterclass Time Place 
Drama Thurs 9th May P3 Bedford Drama Studio 

Biology 
Thurs 9th May After-school session Higher Tier – Needham’s Hall 

Foundation Tier - SC01 and SC02 
English Literature Fri 10th May P5 In your usual English classroom: 

B11 EBE 
B12 CRU 
B13 HCH 
B16 JHI 
B18 GHU 
B19 ASM 
BG1 ABI 
BG7 KB 
BG8 KPA 

    
Media Studies Mon 13th May P3 Adelaide Hall 
Business Tues 14th May P3 With your usual Business teacher: 

B11 SRA 
LRC DWO 
T6 DCR 

History Tues 14th May After-school session Needham’s Hall 
Computer Science Wed 15th May P3 Adelaide Hall 
Chemistry Thurs 16th May P5 In usual classrooms for P5 week A: 

SC03 ADF 
SC05 DFR 
SC11 IWI 
SC06 JHO 
SC14 KNR 
SC02 SBA 
SC15 SCR 
SMG SC01 
CHI SC03 

Geography Fri 17th May P3 Needham’s Hall 
English Literature Fri 17th May After-school session Recorded session on TEAMS 
    
Computer Science Tues 21st May P3 Adelaide Hall 
Physics Tues 21st May After-school session Higher Tier – Needham’s Hall 

Foundation Tier – SCO1, SCO2 and 
SCO3 

Physical Education Wed 22nd May  P3 SC06 
English Language Wed 22nd May After-school session Recorded session on TEAMS 
French Thurs 23rd May P5 A22 
    
Physical Education Mon 3rd Jun P3 B17 



Spanish Mon 3rd Jun After-school session A21  
History Tues 4th Jun P3 Adelaide Hall 
Geography Tues 4th Jun After-school session Needham’s Hall 
Business Wed 5th Jun P3 With your usual Business teacher: 

LG6 DWO 
T2 DCR 
T6 SRA 

English Language Wed 5th Jun After-school session Recorded session on TEAMS 
Biology Fri 7th Jun P3 Higher tier – Needham’s Hall 

Foundation tier: 
SC12 CHI 
SC06 JHO 
SC02 IWI 
SC01 SON 

    
Spanish Mon 10th Jun P3 A21 and A23 

Chemistry 
Mon 10th Jun After-school session Higher tier – SC01 and SC02 

Foundation tier – SC03 and SC04 
History Tues 11th Jun P3 Adelaide Hall 
Engineering Tues 11th Jun After-school session Needham’s Hall 
Geography Thurs 13th Jun P5 Needham’s Hall 
Physics Fri 14th Jun P3 Higher tier - Needham’s Hall 

Foundation tier – BG1 
    
Music Mon 17th Jun P3 LG1 
Design Tech Mon 17th Jun After-school session Needham’s Hall 
Catering Thurs 20th Jun  Tutor Time Bistro 

 


